
Pos

1000

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

600

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNF

No.

907

53

382

360

22

13

384

111

347

79

329

334

101

10

7

312

46

377

381

397

357

393

5

77

56

396

398

308

146

27

3

Name

Danilo Godec

Anze Setina

Roman Burja

Bostjan Jamsek

Jure Svigelj

Jure Buble

Bostjan Jordan

Dusan Cesic

Mitja Miladinovic

Simon Mozina

Sinan Klemen Simpraga

Tatjana Goricar

Bostjan Filipic

Ales Flisar

Simon Mihelak

Damir Zibert

Rok Cucek

Srecko Virant

Alen Nedeljko

Anton Potokar

Bojan Soper

Simon Potokar

Slavko Cimerman

Tomaz Bizjan

Rok Trekman

Sebastjan Jamsek

Bojan Les

Janez Pisljar

Ales Goste

Gregor Urbancic

Niki Stefancic

Class

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

Best Tm

2:13.870

2:15.343

2:16.957

2:16.913

2:15.494

2:16.684

2:18.134

2:23.282

2:31.340

2:31.403

2:31.035

2:36.625

2:39.347

2:41.725

2:27.930

2:18.825

2:25.919

2:16.818

2:18.979

2:14.550

2:19.880

2:19.619

2:20.457

2:27.845

2:24.718

2:32.313

2:40.269

2:37.501

In Lap

5

5

5

5

6

5

5

5

3

4

6

4

5

3

4

3

1

0

5

6

6

6

6

5

5

5

5

3

1

0

0

Total Tm

13:44.758

13:48.024

13:55.480

13:58.170

14:03.024

14:05.790

14:06.269

14:46.624

15:38.061

15:44.226

15:44.285

16:01.450

16:28.931

14:02.060

12:53.099

7:11.117

5:12.242

7.171

13:51.374

14:09.279

14:16.033

14:22.029

14:22.190

15:15.277

15:23.010

15:30.178

15:48.492

13:58.163

5:52.096

6.870

7.268

Diff

3.266

10.722

13.412

18.266

21.032

21.511

1:01.866

1:53.303

1:59.468

1:59.527

2:16.692

2:44.173

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

17.905

24.659

30.655

30.816

1:23.903

1:31.636

1:38.804

1:57.118

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNF

Gap

3.266

7.456

2.690

4.854

2.766

0.479

40.355

51.437

6.165

0.059

17.165

27.481

1 Lap

17.905

6.754

5.996

0.161

53.087

7.733

7.168

18.314

1 Lap

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

3

2

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

2

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.266

Avg. Speed

124,138

Best Lap Tm

2:13.870

Best Spd

127,467

Best Lap by

907 - Danilo Godec
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Dey-Zi Days

18.05.2011

Race SLOW

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:48:24
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